12, 24, 36, 48 & 120 Volts, 6 to 100 Amps
Industrial Reserve Power Battery Chargers
Small. Powerful. Rugged.
 AC & DC circuit breakers. Standard J1939 and Modbus communications.
CAD drawings, firmware,
certifications, and technical
documentation are available
on our website.

Energy Systems LLC. This product is covered by one or more patents: www.sens-usa.com/patents.
© Stored Energy Systems, LLC 2017
How To Order MicroGenius S2 & S4
Parameter Code Value
Product Family S MicroGenius S
Enclosure 2
4
S2 chassis
S4 chassis
AC & DC protection
configuration
A
B
C
Standard, no circuit breakers
AC and DC circuit breakers
AC and DC breakers plus supplementary surge protection (S4 only)
Communications
0
1
2
3
J1939 and Modbus RS485
J1939 and Modbus TCP/IP
J1939 and Modbus RS-485 with RJ45 to terminal block adapter
J1939 and Modbus TCP/IP with RJ45 to terminal block adapter
Configuration
0
R
T
Standard
19” rack mount ears (S4 only)
23” rack mount ears (S4 only)
Output Current
         B
         D
         E
S2:    G
         N
         P
         S
         T
20A @ 12/24V
30A @ 12/24V
40A @ 12/24V
50A @ 12/24V
12A @ 36/48V
25A @ 36/48V
6A @ 120V
12A @ 120V
        C
        G
        J
        K
        N
        P
S4:   Q
        R
        S
        T
        U
        V
25A @ 12/24V
50A @ 12/24V
75A @ 12/24V
100A @ 12/24V
12A @ 36/48V
25A @ 36/48V
37A @ 36/48V
50A @ 36/48V
6A @ 120V
12A @ 120V
18A @ 120V